Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

56.015.90

VELVET 30
VELVET 30, mikrofiber peskir, beli

80% poliester, 20% poliamid
30 x50 cm

0.0344 kg

0.0387 kg

306

200/25/1

0.33 mx0.18 mx0.53 m

7.74 kg

8605040026908
630293900000

171



